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Time

00:44:49
00:48:26
00:48:32
00:49:00
00:50:39
00:52:46
00:52:20
00:53:20
00:54:08
00:54:15
00:54:24
00:54:28
00:54:28
00:55:00
00:56:06
00:56:10
00:56:50
00:57:03
00:57:31
00:57:44
00:57:47
00:57:51
00:57:53
00:57:57
00:57:59
00:58:05
00:58:13
00:56:18
00:58:20
00:58:37
00:58:40
00:58:43
00:58:45
00:58:46
00:58:59
00:59:03
00:59:19
00:59:22

Name

Stuart Bond
Mark Anderson
Matthew Nichols
Jake Fearn
Kieran Davis
Austin Frost

Chris Vanderhoven

Tim Aldridge
Mick Archer
Bryan Lomas
Oskar Smith
Mark Whitworth
lan Bradbury
Dan Cook
Peter Wright
Colin Smith
Rosie Walwyn
Zoe Procter
Mark Jelbert
Michael Atton
Bob Foreman
David Wright
Howard Darwin
lan Warhurst
Neil Weightman
Lou Roberts
lan Lambert
Stephen Morran
Shaun Jackson
Steve Adams
David Walters
Chris Shelton
Simon Conroy
Al Cook

Matt Jackson
Peter Wilmot
Jon Hallam
Chris Lawson

Category
M40
M40

Club

Dark Peak
Totley AC
Matlock AC
Buxton AC
Dark Peak
Dark Peak
Dark Peak
Buxton AC
Dark Peak
Congleton Harriers

Dark Peak

Steel City Striders
Hatton Darts

SYO

Dark Peak

Pennine Fell Runners

Stilton Striders
Matlock AC
Newbury AC
Todmorden Harriers
Pennine Fell Runners
Dark Peak
Ambleside

Rolls Royce Harriers
Calder Valley FR
Altrincham

Dark Peak

Dark Peak

Steel City Striders
Ripley

Matlock AC

Dark Peak



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77

78
79
80
81
82

00:59:29
00:59:37
00:59:43
00:59:48
01:00:05
01:00:08
01:00:09
01:00:42
01:00:59
01:01:13
01:01:21
01:01:28
01:01:38
01:01:43
01:02:00
01:02:03

01:02:14
01:02:24
01:03:01
01:03:55
01:04:08
01:04:17
01:04:41
01:05:01
01:05:03
01:05:39
01:05:48
01:06:01
01:06:07
01:06:35
01:06:58
01:07:26
01:07:36
01:07:39
01:07:42
01:07:50
01:07:55
01:08:12
01:08:36

01:08:52
01:09:52
01:09:56
01:10:41
01:11:06

Gareth Lee
Dave Lodwick
Charlie Narozanska
Ben Allen

lan Charlesworth
Paul Lewis

Andy Shelton
Alan Billington
Tony Hall

Paul Geeson
Richard Bouglas
David Wass
Andy Reid

Ross Richards
James Boardwell

Aron Spall

Katie Hateley
Patrick Burch

Adi Baker

Alan Bocking

Pat Goodall

Chris Horsfall
Christopher Fletcher
lan Drage

Arran Jackson
Mark Harvey
Craig Partridge
Lewis Ashton
Tania Wilson
Tony Press

John Houghton
Jonathan Gregson
Stuart Rook

John Richardson
Michelle Needham
Michael Richardson
Lois Carter

Cath Adams

Bob Gardner
Peter Bailey
Duncan Rance
Kenny Turner
Dot Kesterton
Wendy Groom

M50
w40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M40
M50
M50

M50

M40
M40

M40
w40

M50
M60
W60
M60
M50
M40
M40
M60
M40
M40
W50
M70
M50

M40
M50
W40
M50

W40

M50
M50
M40
M50
W60
W40

Roadhoggs Leicester AC
Steel City Striders
Handsworth Roadhogs

Penistone Footpath Runners

Long Eaton Running Club

Belper Harriers

Stilton Striders
Buxton AC
Worksop Harriers
Porter Valley

Dark Peak
North Derbyshire Running
Club

Stilton Striders

Dark Peak

Cheshire Hill Racers
Totley AC

Handsworth Roadhogs

Stilton Striders
Worksop Harriers
Dark Peak

Altrincham

Dark Peak

Buxton AC

Hatton Darts

Stilton Striders

Hatton Darts

Tideswell

Handsworth Roadhogs
Clowne Road Runners
Handsworth Roadhogs
Belper Harriers

North Derbyshire Running
Club

Buxton AC
Dark Peak
Dark Peak
Steel City Striders
Dark Peak



83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

01:11:47
01:11:58
01:12:51
01:12:57
01:12:58
01:13:09
01:13:24
01:14:12
01:15:11
01:15:33
01:16:24
01:16:28
01:16:50
01:17:09
01:17:29
01:19:26
01:19:28
01:19:39
01:20:08
01:20:32
01:20:52
01:21:22
01:21:35
01:23:23
01:23:24
01:23:54
01:24:34
01:24:48
01:28:31
01:31:20
01:42:11

Simon Hutchinson

Tony Hulme
Nicola Sewell
Lucy Rusbridge
Marc Kinch
Matthew Jackson
Mel McCart
Rob Collins
Penny McCloy
Colin Bostock
lan Wallis

Mick Fowler
Paul Horsfall
Damian Duffy
Paul Gray
Richard Smith
Dan Clark
Rachel Clark
Alison Jones
Daniel Latham
Mike Arundale
Alison Brentnall
Clare Eardley
Sarah Lee

Cat Charlton
Bill Allsop
Peter Myers
Debbie McCart
Andy Horsfall
Celia Bown
Kaye Mead

M50
M70
W50
W40
M40

M50

W40
M60
M50
M60
M60

M50

M40
W40

M60
W60
W40
w40

M70
M50
W50

W40
W50

Cheshire Hill Racers
Smiley Paces

Congleton Harriers

Long Eaton Running Club
Heanor RC

Matlock AC
Long Eaton Running Club
Long Eaton Running Club

Handsworth Roadhogs
FRA
Dark Peak

Belper Harriers

Belper Harriers

Smiley Paces

Buxton AC

Dark Peak

Pennine Fell Runners
Wirksworth Running Club
Smiley Paces

Smiley Paces

Buxton AC

Handsworth Roadhogs
Stilton Striders
Stilton Striders












01:15:01
01:15:10
01:15:21
01:15:34
01:15:38
01:15:42
01:16:15
01:16:19
01:16:29
01:17:21
01:17:25
01:17:34
01:17:37

Victoria Jan
Keith
Dean
Helen
Alan

Fee
Rachel
Chris
Duncan
Hannah
Katharine
Francis
Lainy



01:17:46
01:18:26
01:18:56
01:18:56
01:20:44
01:20:50
01:20:54
01:23:16
01:24:10
01:24:28
01:24:29
01:25:38
01:26:33
01:26:35
01:30:27
01:33:47
01:34:01
01:36:17
01:37:43
01:39:51
01:39:52

Rachel
David
Karen
Simon
Susan
Emma
Shane
Charlotte
Andy
Katelyn
Chris
Emma
Karen
Steve
Jane
Sally
Felicity
Celia
Demelza
Julie
Vivet



